DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 249.71

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 285.38

VALUE SURCHARGE 64.50

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 700.00

DOOR DELIVERY 750.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3179.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 381.48

GRAND TOTAL 3560.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Sixty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 277 VALUE 128999.00

E-Waybill No 531761989892

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :